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Men / 61 / 10-12
Session: C10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Lloyd-Davies324
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.500 9.2009.700 10.10011.000 60.600
Place: 2* 1 4* 4* 1 1 1 

1 

Charlie Hamilton658
South Coast

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 9.600 9.4009.500 8.00010.000 56.600
Place: 2* 2 8* 1* 4* 5 2 

2 

Sean Broadwater191
CCG-Ca

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 8.600 9.0009.500 9.0009.600 56.000
Place: 1 9 8* 9* 7 2* 3 

3 

Tyler Roth678
Spartan

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 8.700 9.40010.100 7.10010.600 55.300
Place: 4 8 1 1* 2 9* 4 

4 

Ethan Morales325
Go For It

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 8.900 8.7009.600 9.00010.000 54.400
Place: 10 6* 7 13 4* 2* 5 

5 

Austin Palsgrove211
Cal Sports-North

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.500 9.1009.100 9.0009.100 53.800
Place: 6 10* 11 6* 8* 2* 6 

6 

Hunter Yeung599
Payke

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 9.200 9.2008.700 6.40010.300 51.800
Place: 11* 3 12 4* 3 12* 7 

7 

Declan Wilson354
Gym Nevada

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.100 9.100 9.1009.800 7.1008.700 50.900
Place: 14 4 3 6* 11* 9* 8 

8 

Christian Bosques679
Spartan

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 8.900 9.0008.400 7.0009.100 50.800
Place: 9 6* 16 9* 8* 11 9 

9 

Savely Lazarev659
South Coast

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 7.500 9.0009.500 7.6009.100 50.700
Place: 11* 13 8* 9* 8* 7 10 

10 
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Devan Tichenor356
Gym Nevada

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.000 9.000 8.50010.000 7.2008.700 49.400
Place: 16* 5 2 14* 11* 8 11 

11 

Noah Natividad681
Spartan

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.700 8.500 9.0008.600 6.2007.300 48.300
Place: 7 10* 13* 9* 15 14 12 

12 

Anderson Armour507
Incline-CO

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 5.300 9.3009.700 5.4009.800 48.000
Place: 8 15 4* 3 6 15 13 

13 

Gabriel Michael Brad Bradle680
Spartan

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.100 6.000 9.1008.300 6.4008.700 47.600
Place: 5 14 17 6* 11* 12* 14 

14 

Nathan Hayes355
Gym Nevada

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.600 5.000 8.2008.600 7.9008.700 46.000
Place: 13 16 13* 17 11* 6 15 

15 

DeMarco Navarro515
Payke

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.400 8.500 8.5009.700 0.0006.700 39.800
Place: 15 10* 4* 14* 17 17 16 

16 

Copelin Massey180
Bold

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.000 4.000 8.4008.500 3.0007.100 37.000
Place: 16* 17 15 16 16 16 17 

17 
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Tenoch Diaz667
Southlake

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 8.400 8.7009.600 8.0009.500 53.900
Place: 1 6* 2* 11* 1 1* 1 

1 

Russell Kinnear759
Westside

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 10.200 8.9009.000 7.5007.900 52.100
Place: 3 1 8* 5* 9 3* 2 

2 

Wyatt Williams286
Extreme

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.300 8.300 9.2009.600 7.2009.300 50.900
Place: 12 8 2* 1 2 5 3 

3 

Diego Medina592
Pacific Coast

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 7.500 8.8009.600 8.0008.900 50.600
Place: 8* 12 2* 8* 3 1* 4 

4 

Bryson Porterfield698
Technique

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.500 8.200 9.1009.700 7.5007.600 49.600
Place: 10 9 1 2* 10 3* 5 

5 

Isaac Eubanks73
Agility

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.600 8.9009.600 3.0008.700 47.800
Place: 2 5 2* 5* 4* 12 6 

6 

Ian Jackson593
Pacific Coast

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 9.300 7.9009.000 4.5008.500 47.400
Place: 5* 2 8* 16 6* 11 7 

7 

Seamus Monaghan508
Incline-CO

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.000 6.800 8.4008.500 6.4008.700 46.800
Place: 7 14 11 15 4* 6 8 

8 

Nicholas Husak285
Extreme

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.800 8.000 9.1007.900 6.3006.400 45.500
Place: 8* 10* 14 2* 14* 7 9 

9 

Melaku Gregory699
Technique

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.500 8.000 8.8007.700 5.5006.900 43.400
Place: 14 10* 15 8* 13 9 10 

10 
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Michael (Monty) Lambert487
High Sierra

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 8.400 8.7009.100 0.0008.500 43.200
Place: 4 6* 7 11* 6* 13* 11 

11 

Dylan Roth682
Spartan

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 4.700 7.300 8.9008.000 5.0008.200 42.100
Place: 15 13 13 5* 8 10 12 

12 

Quentin Corona350
Gym Nevada

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 6.700 4.000 8.8008.700 5.7006.400 40.300
Place: 13 16 10 8* 14* 8 13 

13 

Travis Blake760
Westside

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.400 4.800 8.6008.200 0.0007.500 36.500
Place: 11 15 12 13* 11 13* 14 

14 

Abe Seker761
Westside

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 8.900 9.0000.000 0.0007.000 33.100
Place: 5* 3 16 4 12 13* 15 

15 

Kellin Prentice488
High Sierra

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 8.700 8.6009.400 0.0000.000 26.700
Place: 16 4 6 13* 16 13* 16 

16 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Evans666
Southlake

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.300 8.400 8.3008.000 5.4007.700 45.100
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 61 / All Ages
Session: C10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Spartan * 156.800 27.200 26.100 27.100 27.500 28.400 20.500
11 1 2 1 2

2 Gym Nevada * 147.700 21.400 23.100 28.500 26.400 26.100 22.200
33 3 1 2 1

3 Westside * 121.700 24.200 23.900 17.200 26.500 22.400 7.500
22 2 11 3 12
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